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Disclaimer

The information contained in this document is strictly private and confidential and has been provided for informational purposes only. This document and the information contained 

herein may not be disclosed, reproduced or used in whole or in part for any purpose or furnished to any other person or persons. The persons who are or who may come in possession 

of this document, hereby undertake to observe the restrictions contained herein.

The information contained herein is of a general nature and treats the subjects covered herein in condensed form. It is intended to provide a general guide to the subject matter and 

should not be relied on as a basis for business decisions. This document is distributed by Super Energy Corporation Public  Company (Super Energy) upon the express understanding 

that no information herein contained has been independently verified. Super Energy

No representation or warranty whatsoever, express, implicit or otherwise is made nor is any responsibility of any kind accepted with respect to the completeness, correctness, 

adequacy, reliability and/ or accuracy of any assessment, assumption, statement or information as may be contained herein. Super Energy and its directors, employees, agents and 

consultants shall have no liability (including liability to any person by reason of negligence or negligent misstatement) for any statements, opinions, information or matters (express or 

implied) arising out of, contained in or derived from, or for any omissions from the document or any liability whatsoever for any direct, indirect, consequential or other loss arising from 

any use of this document and/or further communication in relation to this document. Certain information and statistical data in this document have been obtained from sources 

Super Energy believes to be reliable, but there can be no assurance as to the accuracy or completeness of the included information. This document contains government targets 

and estimates and these targets and estimates are subject to change based on, among other things, changes in government policy. The information contained in this document is 

subject to change without notice and past performance is not indicative of future results.

This document contains forward looking statements based on currently held beliefs and assumptions of the management of Super Energy, which are expressed in good faith and, in 

their opinion, reasonable. Forward looking statements involve known and unknown risk, uncertainties and other factors, which may cause the actual results, financial conditions or 

performance of the company or industry results to differ materially from the results, financial conditions or performance expressed or implied by such forward looking statements.

This document is for information only and does not constitute or form part of, and should not be construed as, any offer for sale or subscription of or solicitation or invitation of any offer 

to buy or subscribe for any securities of the company or any of its subsidiaries in any jurisdiction. No part of it should form the basis of or be relied on in connection with any investment 

decision or any contract or commitment to purchase or subscribe for any securities.

All recipients of the document should make their own independent evaluations and should conduct their own investigation and analysis and should check the accuracy, reliability 

and completeness of the Information and obtain independent and specific advice from appropriate professional advisers, as they deem necessary. By reviewing these presentation 

materials, you acknowledge that you will be solely responsible for your own assessment of the market and the market position of Super Energy and that you will conduct your own 

analysis and be solely responsible for forming your own view of the potential future performance of the business of Super Energy.
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▪ SUPER’s Strategy

▪ SUPER’s Projects

▪ Key Milestones in 2023 to present

▪ Financial Performance

▪ SUPER’s forecast

▪ Key Focus in 2024

▪ Q&A



SUPER’s Strategy
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SUPER’s Current Strategy
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❑ Synergy with strategic partners to expand in renewable energy projects. 

❑ Bidding new projects with government 3,600 – 5,000 MW.

❑ Expand commercial with industrial PPA.

❑ Manage projects investment based on goals and budgets.

❑ Effectively manage existing project assets (asset management).

❑ Improve employee skills and competitiveness.



Partnership with ACEN

Phase 1 complete in disposal 49% shares of solar power plants in Vietnam.
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Complete in June 2023

• Phase 1 of 49% disposal of SOLAR NT HOLDINGS PTE. LTD’s 

shares has been completed for 51 million USD with total 
transaction size 165 million USD.

• SUPER’s Group bring to repay foreign currency loans to 

reduce interest.

SEGHK

SOLAR NT

SOLAR IN VIETNAM 

836.72MW

Thailand

Hongkong

Singapore

100%

51%

49%

100%

Partnership structure 



Become to partnership with ACTIS in 2024

Partnership structure 
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Profile of LEVANTA

SOLAR IN THAILAND 

139.40MW

SUNFLOWER

10% 90%

100%

LEVANTA

LEVANTA is a subsidiary of Levanta Holding Pte., Ltd., a leading 

renewable energy investment firm in Southeast Asia. Which the 

majority shareholder is Actis Energy Fund 5.

The total transaction size 4,691 million baht



Become to partnership with ACTIS in 2024
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SUPER’s Projects
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SUPER’s Projects
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1,745.79 MW
Operating 1,552.11  MW

Development 193.68 MW

556 MW
Operating 50 MW

Development 506 MW

68 MW
Operating 24 MW

Development 44 MW

• 24 MW (3 projects) operating 

in Sa Kaeo, Phichit and 

Nhong Khai Province, 

Thailand

• 40 MW (3 projects) in preparation 
stage in Nonthaburi, Nakorn Si

Thammarat and Phetchaburi, 
Thailand

• 4 MW (1 project) in Thailand is 
signed PPA

• 50 MW (1 project) operating in 
Vietnam

• 30 MW (1 project) in Vietnam 
finish construction and waiting 
for COD

• 141 MW (1 project) in Vietnam 
under construction

• 250 MW (2 projects) in Vietnam are in 
preparation stage

• 45 MW (1 project) in Thailand is in 
preparation stage

• 40 MW (1 project) in Thailand is 
signed PPA

• 579.6 MW (101 projects) in 
Thailand

• 836.72 MW (9 projects) in Vietnam

• 118 MW (19 projects) through 
infrastructure Fund (SUPEREIF)

• 17.79 MW (51 projects) Private PPA 
in Thailand (1)

• 47.10 MW (12 projects) in 
Thailand have singed PPA

• 16.40 MW (1 projects) in Thailand 
is waiting for PPA

• 78 MW (4 projects) Solar with 
Battery in Thailand are waiting for 
PPA

Total = 2,369.79MW

Operating = 1,626.11MW

(1) Includes 41 private PPA projects to sell electricity to Mahidol University, with a capacity of 12.15 MW.



Projects under development
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Project PPA Investment(MB) Status

WTE Power Plant(TH)                                             40MW 9,400

Petchaburi 8MW 1,400 Preparation stage /COD 2024

Nontaburee 16MW 5,000 Preparation stage /COD 2025

Nakron Si Thammarat 16MW 3,000 Preparation stage /COD 2025

WIND Power Plant(VN+TH)                                             466MW 28,100

Soc Trang(VN) 30MW 2,200 Finish construction /COD 2024

Bac Lieu(VN) 141MW 8,500 Under construction /COD 2025

Phu Yen(VN) 200MW 9,600 Waiting for PPA /COD 2027

Dak song(VN) 50MW 2,500 Preparation stage /COD 2027

GGE(TH) 45MW 5,300 Waiting for PPA

New PPA bidding (TH) 185.5MW 14,000

Solar Power with Battery (4 projects) 78MW

14,000

Waiting for PPA/
COD in year 2027-2029Solar Power Plant (1 projects) 16.4MW

Solar Power Plant (12 projects) 47.1MW PPA signed, COD in 2027 - 2029

Wind Power Plant (1 project) 40MW PPA signed, COD in 2026

Waste to energy Power Plant (1 
project)

4MW PPA signed, COD in 2026



Key Milestones in 2023 to present
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Key Milestones in 2023 to present
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20 January 2023 5 April 2023 26 June 2023 October 2023
November – 

December 2023
February 2024

COD 
Solar power plant 

with battery project 
(SPP Hybrid)

at Sakeao Province 
16 MW

20 years PPA

FiT approx. 2.97 baht

Win to the 
government bid 

supply of electricity 
from renewable 

energy 

19 projects with a total 

installed capacity of 

361.196 MW or total 

PPA capacity of 185.50 

MW

Phase 1 complete 
in disposal 49% 
shares of solar 
power plants in 

Vietnam to ACEN 

Established 
Sunflower Solar 

Company Limited 
(SUNFLOWER)

 

support future 
restructuring plans

COD
Private PPA - 

Mahidol University, 
with a solar power 
generation system 

on the rooftop 
12.15 MW

Partnership with 
ACTIS

to sell a total 90% 

shares of solar power 

plants in Thailand 

139.40 MW amount of 

4,691 million baht



Financial Performance
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Financial result Y2023
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88% 86% 86%
81% 80%

53% 51% 49% 50% 50%

38%

23%

32%

8%

-1%

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

EBITDA Gross Profit Net profit

80%
SUPER has a strong cashflow 

from operation with high 

average EBITDA Margin

INCOME PERCENTAGE

REVENUE

10,131 MB

EBITDA

7,837 MB

NET PROFIT

(118) MB

Profit before effects from Fx

763 MB



Financial Performance
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Total Revenue Gross Profit SG&A Financial Cost Fx Gain (Loss) Net Profit

2021 9,085 4,183 871 2,008 931 2,734

2022 9,571 4,675 828 2,784 (546) 733

2023 10,131 4,863 952 3,789 (881) (118)

9,085 

4,183 

871 

2,008 

931 

2,734 

9,571 

4,675 

828 

2,784 

(546)

733 

10,131 

4,863 

952 

3,789 

(881)

(118)
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Revenue Structure
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Solar TH

50%

Solar VN

32%

WTE

7%

Wind

1% Other 

business

4%

Others

6%

Y2021

9,085 MB

Solar TH

47%

Solar VN

34%

WTE

8%

Wind

4%

Other 

Business

5%

Other

2%

Y2022

9,571 MB

67%

33%

62%

38%

64%

36%

Solar TH

47%

Solar VN

32%

WTE

10%

Wind

4%

Other 

Busines

s

4%

Other

3%

Y2023

10,131 MB



The Revenue
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4,570 4,512 4,738 

Y2021 Y2022 Y2023

Solar TH +225MB (+5% ) YoY 
+214MB: SPP Hybrid project 16 MW (start COD in 20 Jan 2023)

+11MB: High Irradiance

2,860 

3,247 3,201 

Y2021 Y2022 Y2023

Solar VN -46MB(-1.4%) YoY
slight reduction in Irradiance compared to the 

previous year

647 
761 

986 

Y2021 Y2022 Y2023

WTE
+226MB(+29.6%) YoY

+179MB : NKY project 6 MW Full year operation
+47MB : Increasing of FT price

93 

412 
455 

Y2021 Y2022 Y2023

Wind VN +43MB(+10.5%) YoY
Overall wind speed improved

360 

430 435 

Y2021 Y2022 Y2023

Other Business +5MB(+1.2%) YoY
From water business

555 

210 

316 

Y2021 Y2022 Y2023

Other +106MB(+50.5%) YoY
Adjustment of expense and compensation from 

machinery claims

Other business : 1)IT  2)Water  3)OM service for SUPEREIF 4)I-REC Others 1) Other Revenue 2) Financial income



Gross Core Profit Margin
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58%

45%

18%

60%

16%

59%

48%

21%

54%

23%

58%

48%

20%

60%

27%

Solar TH Solar VN WTE Wind Other Business

Y2023 compared to Y2022 and Y 2021



Financial cost 
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5.25% 5.25% 5.25% 5.25% 5.25% 5.25% 5.65% 5.85%
6.45% 6.85% 7.10% 7.10%

0.04% 0.02% 0.05% 0.05% 0.09%
0.70%

2.13%

3.62%
4.51% 5.00% 5.27% 5.36%

1Q2021 2Q2021 3Q2021 4Q2021 1Q2022 2Q2022 3Q2022 4Q2022 1Q2023 2Q2023 3Q2023 4Q2023

MLR Rate SOFR Rate

Reference Interest Rate

33,310 35,956 35,586 

17,397 

21,000 18,776 

Y2021 Y2022 Y2023

Outstanding Loan

Thai Loan Oversea Loan

50,706

56,956 54,362

4.5%

4.1%

5.6%

4.1%

7.1%

9.0%

0.0%

1.0%

2.0%

3.0%

4.0%

5.0%

6.0%

7.0%

8.0%

9.0%

10.0%

 -

 500

 1,000

 1,500

 2,000

 2,500

Y2021 Y2022 Y2023
Thai Oversea

Average interrest rate (Thai) Average interrest rate (Oversea)

2,008

2,784

3,789

Financial cost



Fx Gain (loss)
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• Gain(loss) by Currency

• Gain(loss) by realized/ unrealized 

Realized/ unrealized Y2021 Y2022 Y2023 

FX Gain (loss) - realized 662 253 (150)

FX Gain (loss) - unrealized 268 (799) (731)

Total FX Gain(loss) 931 (546) (881)

Type of Currency Y2021 Y2022 Y2023 

THB 630 255 (46)

VND 300 (849) (745)

Other Currency 1 47 (90)

Total FX Gain(loss) 931 (546) (881)
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Most of this is an unrealized exchange rate loss from the 

translation of both assets and liabilities of the loan for the 
renewable energy power plant project in Vietnam.

Reference Exchange Rate

31.34 32.05

33.92 33.42 33.30 

35.30 

37.91 

34.56 34.10 
35.59 

36.56 

34.22 

Mar'21 Jun'21 Sep'21 Dec'21 Mar'22 Jun'22 Sep'22 Dec'22 Mar'23 Jun'23 Sep'23 Dec'23

THB per USD

23,080 23,020
22,760 22,780 22,840 

23,275 

23,870 
23,645 23,470 23,585 

24,320 24,280 

Mar'21 Jun'21 Sep'21 Dec'21 Mar'22 Jun'22 Sep'22 Dec'22 Mar'23 Jun'23 Sep'23 Dec'23

VND per USD



Balance Sheet
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Current Assets
Operating

Assets
Total Assets Current Liability

Financial

Institution Loan
Debenture Total Liability

Shareholder's

Equity

Y2021 5,038 66,448 80,530 7,351 43,375 6,557 59,096 21,434

Y2022 5,622 68,118 83,851 4,484 47,476 8,582 62,352 21,500

Y2023 5,180 65,720 81,705 4,350 45,338 8,263 59,758 21,947

5,038 

66,448 

80,530 

7,351 

43,375 

6,557 

59,096 

21,434 

5,622 

68,118 

83,851 

4,484 

47,476 
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8,263 
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Key Financial Ratio
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Y2021 Y2022 Y2023

Debt to equity ratio (times) 2.76 2.90 2.72

Interest coverage ratio (times) 3.64 2.72 2.07

Interest-bearing debt to equity ratio (times) 2.37 2.65 2.48

Financial institutional loan to equity ratio (times) 2.02 2.21 2.16

Gross profit margin (%) 49% 50% 50%

EBITDA margin (excluding FX) (%) 86% 81% 80%

Net profit margin (%) 32% 8% -1%



SUPER’s forecast
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2023 Actual 2024 Forecast 2025 Forecast
2026

Forecast
2027 Forecast

Solar TH 682 682 682 682 707

Solar VN 837 837 837 837 837

WTE 24 32 64 68 68

Wind TH - - - - 45

Wind VN 50 80 221 261 511

SPP Hybrid 16 16 16 16 16

Private PPA 18 18 18 18 18

Total 1,626 1,664 1,837 1,881 2,201

 -

 500

 1,000
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 2,000

 2,500
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SUPER’s forecast – Megawatt COD
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+GGE =45MW

+PhuYen =200MW

+DakSong =50MW

+New PPA Solar = 25MW

+Petchaburi       =8MW

+SocTrang          =30MW

+New PPA WTE    =4MW

+New PPA Wind  =40MW

+Nakorn Si =16MW

+Nontabur =16MW

+BacLieu =141MW

+SPPHybrid      =16MW

+PrivatePPA    =18MW



SUPER’s forecast – Revenue
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(1) Disposal of SUNFLOWER expected complete in 2Q2024 and will cease to be a subsidiary of SUPER.

2023 Actual 2024 Forecast 2025 Forecast 2026 Forecast

1. Solar Solar TH 3,363 3,324 3,276 3,276 

SUNFLOWER (1) 1,161 581 -   -   

Solat VN 3,201 3,417 3,408 3,408 

SPP Hybrid 214 233 233 231 

Total Solar 7,939 7,555 6,917 6,915 

2. WTE Existing projects 986 943 834 747 

Petchaburi -   -   324 324 

Nontaburi -   -   -   304 

Nakron Si Thammarat -   -   -   304 

Total WTE 986 943 1,158 1,678 

3. Wind GiaLai 455 412 410 410 

SocTrang -   111 221 221 

BacLieu -   -   -   1,191 

Total Wind 455 523 632 1,823 

4. Total Revenue from Renewable Energy Business 9,380 9,021 8,706 10,416 

5. OTHER(Water+IT+Other) 435 478 478 478 

6. Financial Incomes & Others 316 193 193 193 

Total Revenue 10,131 9,692 9,378 11,088 



Plan to use of fund from divestment 
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Plan to use of fund from 
divestment, framework

as follows:

Loan Repayment

50%

Investment (Existing + New)

25%

Dividend

20%

Proceed Expenses

5%

20 – 30%

15 – 25%



Key Focus in 2024
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Key Focus in 2024
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• Expanded to joint investment and renewable energy power 

plant business development in ASEAN countries in the long term. Synergy with 

Strategic Partner

• Focus on the construction of renewable energy power plants 

able to be COD in 2026 - 2029.
Renewable Energy 

Power Plant in Thailand

• Bring the excess cash to repay the high-interest loan.

• Monitor interest rates and exchange rates situations, manage 

based on the situation to most effectively.

• Continuously strength cost management.
Financial Strength

• Drive for Net Zero, focus on green energy and target to support 

other businesses to reduce greenhouse gas emission.Enhance Sustainability 

Execution



Q&A
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Thank you
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• Phone

02 720 7797

• Email

IR: PORNWISA.M@SUPERCORP.CO.TH
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